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1ST TEAM
NAME SCHOOL
Sunni Olding Minster
Ashley Shaffer Parkway
Brooke Luttmer Minster
Brittany Winner Minster
Carrie Seaver Minster
Kristy Wierwille New Knoxville
Jodi Wehrman Minster
Joanna Gruber Minster
Kari Bruns St. Henry
Trisha Bruns Marion Local
Jessica Krueger Versailles
Marie Pitsenbarger Versailles

TIME

18:52
20:00
2018
20:29
20:30
20:34
20:34
20:38
20:43
20:43
20:45
20:58

HONORABLE MENTION
NAME SCHOOL
Jennifer Bornhorst Minster
Angela Larger New Bremen
Brooke Steinecker  New Knoxville
Kara Niekamp Minster
Amy Kremer Minster
Becky Luthman Minster
Angie Wuebker Marion Local
Jenna Wagner New Bremen

MAC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY RUNNER OF THE YEAR - Sunni Olding, Minster
MAC TEAM CHAMPIONS - Minster Wildcats
MAC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY COACH OF THE YEAR - Jessie Magoto, Minster

Midwest Athletic Conference All-Time Records
All-MAC Teams - GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY 2001

TIME

21:08
2115
21:16
217
21118
21:25
21:28
21:29



